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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Crimson $16.25

2 2602 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mesh Tech Polo Grey $19.50

3 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Black/White $19.75

4 1105SM Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt Crimson/White $21.75

5 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Black $26.00

6 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Grey Heather (black) $27.00
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Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



7 2650 Vansport™ Micro-Mélange Polo Crimson Heather $20.75

8 2430 Vansport™ Pro Gradual Stripe Polo White/Sport Red (white/grey) $26.00

9 2933SM Vansport™ Club Stripe Polo Crimson/White $23.00

10 3470 Vansport™ Performance Pullover Black (dark grey) $22.50

11 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Grey (black) $21.50

12 7330 Stormer Waterproof Jacket Black $41.00
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crimson...black...grey

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Carolina Blue $16.25

2 2607 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mock White $16.50

3 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Grey/White $19.75

4 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Grey Heather $27.00

5 1105 Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt White/Blue $21.75

6 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Grey Heather $26.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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7 2650 Vansport™ Micro-Mélange Polo Charcoal Heather $20.75

8 2933SM Vansport™ Club Stripe Polo Carolina Blue $23.00

9 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Grey $21.50

10 3275 Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Jacket Dark Grey $26.25

11 3270 1/4-Zip Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Pullover Carolina Blue $24.00

12 7315 Quest Bonded Vest Dark Grey $36.75

carolina blue...white...grey

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Navy $16.25

2 2602 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mesh Tech Polo Grey $19.50

3 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Navy/White $19.75

4 1105 Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt Navy/White $21.75

5 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Grey Heather $26.00

6 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Navy $27.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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7 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo Dark Grey $21.00

8 2933SM Vansport™ Club Stripe Polo Navy/White $23.00

9 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover White $21.50

10 3275 Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Jacket Navy $26.25

11 7120 Vansport™ Heathered Block Knit Jacket Navy Heather/Navy $29.75

12 7307 Full-Zip Blocked Jacket Navy/White $44.75

navy....grey...white

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Dark Grey $16.25

2 2650SM Vansport™ Micro-Melange Polo Purple Heather $20.75

3 2602 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mesh Tech Polo Grey $19.50

4 1105SM Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt Purple/White $21.75

5 9180 Clubhouse V-Neck Sweater Grey Heather $29.00

6 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Black $26.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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purple...black...grey

7 2607 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mock Purple $16.50

8 2670 Vansport™ Nail Head Polo Black $23.00

9 2953SM Vansport™ Three-Color Textured Striped Polo Purple/Gold/White $23.00

10 3405 Vansport™  Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Purple $21.50

11 3470 Vansport™ Performance Pullover Black (dark grey) $22.50

12 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo Purple (white, dark grey) $21.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Deep Maroon $16.25

2 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Grey/White $19.75

3 2725 Vansport™ Tonal Stripe Polo Black $23.00

4 1105SM Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt Deep Maroon/White $21.75

5 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Grey Heather $27.00

6 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Deep Maroon $26.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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deep maroon...black...grey 

7 2953SM Vansport™ Three-Color Textured Striped Polo Deep Maroon/Grey/White $23.00

8 2650 Vansport™ Micro-Mélange Polo Charcoal Heather $20.75

9 3405 Vansport™  Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Deep Maroon $21.50

10 7120 Vansport™ Heathered Blocked Knit Jacket Charcoal Heather/Black $30.85

11 1107 Easy-Care Gingham Check Shirt Deep Maroon/White $22.75

12 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo Deep Maroon $21.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Royal $16.25

2 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Black/White $19.75

3 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo Dark Grey $21.90

4 1105 Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt White/Blue $21.75

5 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Black $27.00

6 9175SM Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Royal $26.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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royal...grey...black

7 2933SM Vansport™ Club Stripe Polo Royal/White $23.00

8 2670 Vansport™ Nail Head Polo Black/Grey $23.00

9 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Royal $21.50

10 7315 Quest Bonded Vest Black (dark grey) $36.75

11 7070 Full-Zip Lightweight Hooded Jacket Royal $20.00

12 3275 Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Jacket Dark Grey $26.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Sport Red $16.25

2 2425 Vansport™ Pro Tonal Block Stripe Polo Dark Grey $27.00

3 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Black/White $19.75

4 1105SM Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt White/Sport Red $21.75

5 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Grey Heather $27.00

6 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Black $26.00
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Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



7 2953 Vansport™ Three-Color Textured Striped Polo Sport Red/Grey/White $23.00

8 2420 Vansport™ Pro Tonal Micro-Stripe Polo Dark Grey $27.00

9 3470 Vansport™ Performance Pullover Sport Red  $22.50

10 7307 Full-Zip Blocked Jacket Black $44.75

11 7325 Apex Compressible Quilted Vest Black Onyx $38.00

12 7070 Full-Zip Lightweight Hooded Jacket Sport Red $20.00
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sport red...grey...black

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Orange $16.25

7 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo White $21.90

3 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo Orange $21.90

4 5755 Milano Knit Sweater Vest Grey Heather $27.00

5 1105SM Blended Poplin Box Plaid Shirt White/Orange $21.75

6 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Grey Heather $26.00
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Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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orange...white...grey

7 2933SM Vansport™ Club Stripe Polo Orange/White $23.00

8 2953 Vansport™ Three-Color Textured Striped Polo Orange/Grey/White $23.00

9 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover White $21.50

10 7120 Vansport™ Heathered Blocked Knit Jacket Charcoal Heather/Black $30.85

11 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Orange $21.50

12 7330 Stormer Waterproof Jacket Black $41.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



1 2600 Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Dark Forest $16.25

2 2602 Vansport™ Omega Long Sleeve Solid Mesh Tech Polo Grey $19.50

3 2607 Vansport™ Omega Solid Long Sleeve Mock White $16.50

4 2725 Vansport™ Tonal Stripe Polo Dark Forest $23.00

5 9175 Flat-Back Rib 1/4-Zip Grey Heather $26.00

6 3405 Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Dark Forest $21.50
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Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



7 2613 Vansport™ Omega Color-Blocked Polo Dark Forest/White $19.75

8 7315 Quest Bonded Vest Dark Grey $36.75

9 2793 Vansport™ Textured Stripe Polo White $21.90

10 3275 Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Jacket Dark Grey $26.25

11 6525SM V-Neck Microfiber Windshirt Dark Forest $20.50

12 7120 Vansport™ Heathered Block Knit Jacket Charcoal Heather/Black $30.85
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forest...white...neutrals

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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1 2611 Women’s Vansport™ Ruched Polo Berry Pink $16.50

2 2671 Women’s Vansport™ Nail Head Polo Black/Grey $23.00

3 3406 Women’s Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Purple $21.50

4 7121 Women’s Vansport™ Heathered Blocked Knit Jacket Charcoal Heather/Black $30.85

5 3271 Women’s Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Full-Zip Jacket Berry Pink $26.25

6 7071 Women’s Full-Zip Lightweight Hooded Jacket Black $20.00
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Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.
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pinks...purples..greys
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7 2601 Women’s Vansport™ Omega Solid Mesh Tech Polo Purple $16.25

8 2651 Women’s Vansport™ Micro-Mélange Polo Berry Heather $20.75

9 3471 Women’s Vansport™ Performance Pullover Black $22.50

10 7331 Women’s Stormer Waterproof Jacket Black $41.00

11 3406 Women’s Vansport™ Mesh 1/4-Zip Tech Pullover Berry Pink $21.50

12 7326 Women’s Apex Compressible Quilted Vest Black Onyx $38.00

Pricing includes embroidery up to 10,000 stitches. Royalties are not included.



Now more 
thaN 30 
styles  

to choose 
from!

We’ve expanded our tagless private label program to include our cotton Perfect Polos™ and crew neck fleece, as 

well as new options in our popular Vansport™ performance garments. You can get started with just a 288-piece 

label purchase.  Mix and match styles and order as few as 24 pieces at a time!

100 Vantage Drive, Avenel, NJ 07001 
732-340-5810 / 888-820-9554  
collegiatesales@vantageapparel.com VANTAGE

Contact your sales representative for details. To see our full collection, visit vantage77.com

yoUr 
laBel 
here

MORE 
OPTiONS FOR 

TAGLESS 
PRiVATE LABEL

2300 Perfect Polo™ 3285 Premium Cotton Crewneck Sweatshirt 3470 Vansport™ Performance Pullover


